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Spring Swim 2023
Drachten, 4- - 5-3-2023

Programmanr. 22
5-3-2023 - 17:39

Dames, 200m vlinderslag
Spring Swim record: Alinda Dingshoff 2:19.92

Senioren Open
Startlijst Finale

Finale

O~NO O WN -

Laura van Etten
Ciska de Lugt
Evy Rozeboom
Maaike Issard
Alinda Dingshoff
Julia Agricola
Indira van Aggele
Marlies Dijsselhof

Reserve inschrijvingen

Silke Hooghiemstra
Elin Baars

HZ&PC Heerenveen
Dz&Pc

Daw

Dz&Pc

De Doffijn

Dz&Pc

De Doffijn
Dedemsvaart-AC

HZ&PC Heerenveen
Dwk

In.tijd

2:57.21
2:47.59
2:30.96
2:26.84
2:28.52
2:43.59
2:50.37
2:57.29

2:57.31
3:05.72

200800264
200503302
200601338
200300022
200000928
200800266
200804424
200601046

200901224
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Spring Swim 2023

Splash Meet Manager, 11.75980
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